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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18480

Division: 15UB 2nd EAST1

Date: Sunday, March 24, 2024

Home: g9 (15U) CISC MAT Blue

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

09

012
013
014
022
024
025
030
033
039
044
048
067
007
070
076
078
079
088

C

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: Msp #07

Time: 10:00 AM

Away: 09 (15U) CSA North/Hville King
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME
(15U) CISC MAT Blue
Name Goals Misconduct
Ayden Graham
Gabriel Robertson
Jack DeMario
Liam DeRuyter
Christopher Nunes Araujo
Kole Casto
Wyatt Dixon
Brian Faulkner
Maximilian Dieterle
Ryan Sinno
Meliksah Kusoglu
Jenson Prus
Benicio Costa De Almeida
Kevin Aguilar
Axel Prus
Surafel Tesfaye
Caden Varrassi
Sebastian Guadalupe
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

omments

SIGNATURE CELL

09 (15U) CSA North/Hville King

No. Name Goals Misconduct
010 Gavin Powell

011 Jimmy Velasquez Bonilla
013 Andrew Doherty

014 Justin Arellanes Figueroa
017 Nicholas Pinon

018 John Seldomridge
019 Ibrahim Diallo

002 Charles Smith Ill

022 Heath Parks

023 Vihaan Khot

027 Kevin Javier Ruiz
003 Colin Finlon

030 Camden Fisher

007 Luis Espinoza

008 Diego DE Los Santos Carpio
088 Liam Clary

089 Nico DePouli

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




